
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPEC	-	OSMS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,960.80
2025-03-01 Webflow txn_GkH8xVJ -$29.00 $3,931.80
2025-03-03 ACH	to	Ilia	de	Leon txn_K9H4AvL -$926.40 $3,005.40
2025-03-08 Webflow txn_MNHeBJY -$73.00 $2,932.40
2025-03-12 Webflow txn_78HoYJl -$38.15 $2,894.25
2025-03-17 ACH	to	Ilia	de	Leon txn_YRH0qnb -$300.00 $2,594.25
2025-03-24 Webflow txn_qkHQbr6 -$29.00 $2,565.25
2025-03-24 ACH	to	Ilia	de	Leon txn_nEHpXXQ -$813.60 $1,751.65
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Joe	Torreggiani txn_K9HKggO $300.00 $2,051.65
2025-03-31 Webflow txn_NQHZgBa -$29.00 $2,022.65
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_ZeH9mvz -$21.00 $2,001.65
2025-03-31 ACH	to	Ilia	de	Leon txn_NQHZEgb -$440.00 $1,561.65

WITHDRAWN:	$2,699.15.	DEPOSITED:	$300.00. $1,561.65

SPEC	-	OSMS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	SPEC	-	OSMS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


